Jogador

Nome:

Data de Nascimento:

Altura:

Peso:
Posicéao:
Clube Actual:

Clubes que representou:

Epoca

2010/11
2011/17
2017/18

2018/19

Guilherme
1999-02-18
1.77

67.00

Médio
Padroense FC

Clube Pais Jogos
FC Maia Portugal

Leixdes Portugal

Leixdes Portugal 34

SC

Padroense Portugal

FC

Golos



